Entity Details: BCN TELECOM, INC. - Utah Business Search - Utah.gov Page 1 of 2

Utah Business Search - Details
BCN TELECOM, INC.

Entity Number: 5019448-0143

Company Type: Corporation - Foreign - Profit

Address: 550 HILLS DR BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

State of Origin: NJ

Registered Agent: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
Registered Agent Address:

2180 SOUTH 1300 EAST STE 650

Salt Lake City, UT 84106

Status: Active

Status: Active O as of 01/11/2011

Renew By: 11/30/2013

Status Description: Good Standing

The "Good Standing" status represents that a renewal has been filed, within the most recent renewal period, with the
Division of Corporations and Commercial Code.

Employment Verification: Not Registered with Verify Utah

History

Registration Date: 11/29/2001
Last Renewed: 11/19/2012

Additional Information
NAICS Code: 5173 NAICS Title: 5173-Telecommunications Resellers
Former Business Names

NUI TELECOM, INC.

Refine your search by:

» Search by:

* Business Name
* Number

» Executive Name
» Search Hints

https://secure.utah.gov/bes/action/details?entity=5019448-0143 6/28/2013



Find Filed Documents - Business Search - Utah.gov

Utah Business Search - Find Filed Documents

Scanned Images of Paper Filings for #5019448-0143

Page 1 of 1

PDF images have been scanned from the original paper filings and are available for $2.00 each. Please select the images

and documents you would like to view and then choose a payment option. Images of paper filings may take two days from

the filing date to be available here.

Entity Number

5019448-0143

5019448-0143

5019448-0143

5019448-0143

5019448-0143

5019448-0143

5019448-0143

5019448-0143

Name:

Email:

https://secure.utah.gov/besimage/search.html?entityNumber=5019448-0143

Date

03/23/2004

11/23/2004

12/09/2004

10/31/2007

11/18/2008

08/24/2009

11/16/2012

11/29/2001

Type

Amendment

Annual Report - Change Request
Annual Report - Change Request
Annual Report - Change Request
Annual Report - Change Request
Annual Report - Change Request
Annual Report - Change Request

Public_Applications

Image

Select/Deselect all

6/28/2013



	BCN UT SOS website1
	BCN UT SOS website2

