# **Utah Business Search - Details**

## BCN TELECOM, INC.

Entity Number: 5019448-0143

Company Type: Corporation - Foreign - Profit Address: 550 HILLS DR BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

State of Origin: NJ

Registered Agent: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

Registered Agent Address: 2180 SOUTH 1300 EAST STE 650

Salt Lake City, UT 84106

#### Status: Active

Status: Active as of 01/11/2011

Renew By: 11/30/2013

Status Description: Good Standing

The "Good Standing" status represents that a renewal has been filed, within the most recent renewal period, with the

Division of Corporations and Commercial Code.

Employment Verification: Not Registered with Verify Utah

## History

Registration Date: 11/29/2001 Last Renewed: 11/19/2012

### **Additional Information**

NAICS Code: 5173 NAICS Title: 5173-Telecommunications Resellers

#### Former Business Names

NUI TELECOM, INC.

## Refine your search by:

- Search by:
- · Business Name
- Number
- Executive Name
- Search Hints

# Utah Business Search - Find Filed Documents

# Scanned Images of Paper Filings for #5019448-0143

PDF images have been scanned from the original paper filings and are available for \$2.00 each. Please select the images and documents you would like to view and then choose a payment option. Images of paper filings may take two days from the filing date to be available here.

Entity Number	Date	Туре	Image
5019448-0143	03/23/2004	Amendment	
5019448-0143	11/23/2004	Annual Report - Change Request	
5019448-0143	12/09/2004	Annual Report - Change Request	
5019448-0143	10/31/2007	Annual Report - Change Request	
5019448-0143	11/18/2008	Annual Report - Change Request	
5019448-0143	08/24/2009	Annual Report - Change Request	
5019448-0143	11/16/2012	Annual Report - Change Request	
5019448-0143	11/29/2001	Public_Applications	

Select/Deselect a	all
-------------------	-----

Name:

Email: